
SCHOOL
CALENDAR
2023 - 2024

americanacademy.ac.cy

SCHOOL DAY
PRIMARY SCHOOL

7:40 – 7:50

7:50 – 8:30

8:30 – 9:10

15 Minutes

9:25 – 10:05

10:05 – 10:45

15 Minutes

11:00 – 11:40

11:40 – 12:20

15 Minutes

12:35 – 13:10

13:10 – 13:45

Full Day Service

Registration

Period 1

Period 2

Break 1 

Period 3

Period 4

Break 2

Period 5

Period 6

Break 3

Period 7

Period 8

7:40 - 18:00

Angel's Sun Nest
KINDERGARTEN

7:30 - 13:30

7:30 - 18:00

Standard Day

Full Day Serviceprimary@americanacademy.ac.cy



DATE
1-Sep
4-Sep
8-Sep
11-Sep
13-Sep
15-Sep
18-Sep
28-Sep
29-Sep

Fr i
Mon
Fr i

Mon
Wed
Fr i

Mon
Thu
Fr i

First  Day for Staff  -  Pr i .
First  Day, Regular Lessons Begin -  A/S/N
First  Day, Regular Lessons Begin -  Pr i  (Pre-rec -  Year 2). 
First  Day, Regular Lessons Begin -  Pr i . 
Roald Dahl  Day
Cocktai l  Par ty and Class Presentat ions -  Pr i .
Afternoon Care Begins -  A/S/N, Pr i .
School  Heal th Day -  Pr i .
Assembly -  Cyprus Independence Day -  Pr i .

1-Oct
2-Oct
4-Oct
5-Oct
11-Oct
18-Oct
20-Oct
27-Oct
28-Oct
31-Oct

Sun
Mon
Wed
Thu
Wed
Wed 

Fr i
Fr i
Sat
Tue

Nat ional  Hol iday -  Cyprus Independence Day 
After School  Act iv i t ies/Homework Clubs Begin -  Pr i .
Wor ld Animal Day
Wor ld Teacher ’s Day
Parent -  Teacher Meet ing -  A/S/N
REPORTS ISSUE: Beginning of  Year -  Pr i .
Parent -  Teacher Meet ing -  Pr i .
Assembly -  Greek Nat ional  'OXI '  Day -  Pr i .
Nat ional  Hol iday -  Greek Nat ional  'OXI '  Day
Hal loween -  Dress up char i ty day

1-Nov
10-Nov

13-15 Nov 
21-Nov
22-Nov
23-Nov
23-Nov
24-Nov
29-Nov

Wed
Fr i

Mon-Wed
Tue
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fr i

Wed

Col lect ion of  food for Thanksgiv ing 
Environmental  Day
School  Hol iday -  Mid-Semester Break -  Pr i
School  Photographs -  KS2 -  Pr i .
School  Photographs -  KS1 -  Pr i .
School  Photographs -  EYFS - Pr i .
Thanksgiv ing Day
School  Photographs -  A/S/N
Chr istmas Giving Tree -  A/S/N, Pr i .

TBA
TBA

10-Dec
19-Dec
20-Dec

Sun
Tue
Wed

Chr istmas Concer t  -  Pr i . (Y1-Y6)
Chr istmas Concer t  -  A/S/N, Pr i . (Pre-rec & Rec)
Human Rights Day 
After school  act iv i t ies/homework c lubs end -  pr i
last  day before chr istmas hol iday -  A/S/N -  pr i

DAY

DATE DAY

DATE DAY

DATE DAY

DATE DAY

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

7-Jan
8-Jan

15-19 Jan
22-26 Jan

29-Jan
30-Jan

Sun
Mon

Mon-Fr i
Mon-Fr i

Mon
Tue

Russian Chr istmas
School resumes after  Chr istmas Hol iday -  A/S/N, Pr i .
Revis ion Week -  Pr i .
Mid-Year Assessments -  Pr i .
After  School  Act iv i t ies/Homework Clubs Begin -  Pr i .
School  Hol iday -  Patrons'  Day

JANUARY

AUTUMN SEMESTER
FEES: 1st Installment of School Fees

FEES:  2nd Instal lment of  School  Fees

DATE
7-Jun 

11-Jun
12-Jun
12-Jun
13-Jun
14-Jun

TBA
24-Jun
25-Jun
28-Jun
28-Jun
28-Jun
1-Jul

Fr i
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Fr i

Mon
Tue
Fr i
Fr i
Fr i

Mon

DAY JUNE

DATE
1-May

12-May
13-May
17-May
18-May
18-May

20-24 May
22-May
23-May
24-May

27-31 May

Wed
Sun
Mon
Fr i
Sat
Sat

Mon-Fr i
Wed
Thu
Fr i

 Mon-Fr i

Nat ional  Hol iday -  Labour Day
Mother ’s Day
School  resumes after  Easter Hol iday -  A/S/N, Pr i .
After  School  Act iv i t ies/Homework Clubs End -  Pr i .
Internat ional  Museum Day
Spr ing Bazaar -  A/S/N, Pr i .
Revis ion Week -  Pr i .
School  Photographs -  EYFS + KS1 -  Pr i .
School  Photographs -  KS2 -  Pr i .
School  Photographs -  A/S/N
End of  Year Assessments -  Pr i .

DAY MAY

DATE
1-Apr
2-Apr

19-Apr
22-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr

Mon
Tue
Fr i

Mon
Thu
Fr i

Nat ional  Hol iday -  EOK A Day
Wor ld Aut ism Awareness Day
Spor ts Day -  Pr i .
Ear th Day
After School  Act iv i t ies/Homework Clubs End -  Pr i .
Last  Day before Easter Hol iday -  A/S/N, Pr i .

DAY APRIL

DATE
1-Mar
7-Mar
7-Mar

15-Mar
18-Mar

19-20 Mar
22-Mar
25-Mar

Fr i
Thu
Thu
Fr i

Mon
Tue-Wed

Fr i
Mon

Parent -  Teacher Meet ing -  A/S/N.
Wor ld Book Day
Tsiknopempti  -  A/S/N, Pr i .
Carnival  School  Act iv i t ies -  A/S/N, Pr i .
Nat ional  Hol iday -  Green Monday
School  Hol iday -  Mid-Semester Break -  Pr i .
Assembly -  Greek Depar tment -  Pr i . 
Nat ional  Hol iday -  Greek Revolut ion 1821

FEES: 3rd Installment of School FeesDAY MARCH

DATE
10-Feb
14-Feb
15-Feb
21-Feb
23-Feb
28-Feb

Sat
Wed
Thu
Wed
Fr i

Wed

Chinese New Year
Civvies Day -  Valent ine's Day -  Pr i .
Internat ional  Chi ldhood Cancer Day
REPORTS ISSUE: Mid-Year -  Pr i .
Parents -  Teacher Meet ing -  Pr i .
School  Book Day -  Pr i .

DAY FEBRUARY

SPRING SEMESTER

Cocktai l  Par ty -  Pr i .
School Holiday - St Barnabas Feast Day- Founder of the Church of Cyprus- Pri.
Y6 Graduat ion School  Tr ip -  Pr i .
Last  day of  Afternoon Care
School  Hol iday -  Ascension Day -  Pr i .
Last  day of  School  before Summer Hol iday -  Pr i .
Y6 Graduat ion Ceremony -  Pr i .
Nat ional  Hol iday -  Kataklysmos 
First  Day, Summer School  -  Pr i .
Last  day of  School  before Summer Hol iday -  A/S/N.
REPORTS ISSUE: End of  Year -  A/S/N, Pr i .
Last  Day of  School  for  Ful l  Time Staff  -  A/S/N, Pr i .
First  Day, Summer School  -  A/S/N

Key:
Please note:

Angel 's Sun Nest: A/S/N. /  Pr imary: Pr i . /  To be anounced: TBA 

This school  has three Financial  Terms & t wo Academic Semesters
All dates provisional/subject to change. Dates of other activitites & events will be announced in due course.


